
Volunteer	  Coordinators	  
Contact	  Information	  

	  
Urbana	  School	  District	  #116	  
	  
MLK	  
Sandra	  Carter	  
217-‐384-‐3676	  –	  School	  office	  
217-‐384-‐3679	  –	  Direct	  #	  
scarter@usd116.org	  
	  
Leal	  
Jane	  Cain	  
217-‐384-‐3618	  
jcain@usd116.org	  
	  
Prairie	  
Jane	  Cain	  
217-‐384-‐3628	  
jcain@usd116.org	  
	  
Thomas	  Paine	  
Angie	  Armstrong	  
217-‐384-‐3602	  
aarmstrong@usd116.org	  
	  
Wiley	  
Patti	  Pattison	  
217-‐384-‐3671	  
ppattison@usd116.org	  
	  
Yankee	  Ridge	  
Patti	  Pattison	  
217-‐384-‐3607	  
ppattison@usd116.org	  
	  
Urbana	  Middle	  School	  
Barbara	  Linder	  
217-‐337-‐0853-‐	  Direct	  #	  
blinder@usd116.org	  
	  
Urbana	  High	  School	  
Lori	  Ellinger	  
217-‐384-‐3511	  
lellinger@usd116.org	  
	  
	  



Champaign	  Unit	  #4	  School	  District	  
	  
Barkstall	  Elementary	  
Amy	  Lamb	  
217-‐373-‐5580	  
Lambam@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Bottenfield	  Elementary	  
Paula	  Partin	  
217-‐351-‐3807	  
partinpa@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Carrie	  Busey	  Elementary	  
Paula	  Partin	  
217-‐351-‐3811	  
partinpa@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Dr.	  Howard	  Elementary	  
Jubal	  Croegaert	  
217-‐351-‐3866	  
croegaju@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Garden	  Hills	  Elementary	  
Jubal	  Croegaert	  
217-‐351-‐3872	  
croegaju@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Kenwood	  Elementary	  
Amy	  Lamb	  
217-‐351-‐3815	  
anderske@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Robeson	  Elementary	  
Jaime	  Reed	  
217-‐351-‐3884	  
reedja@champaignschools.org	  
	  
South	  Side	  Elementary	  
Cheryl	  Lehmann	  
217-‐351-‐3890	  
lehmanch@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Stratton	  Elementary	  	  
Ann	  Brodsky	  
217-‐373-‐7330	  
brodskan@champaignschools.org	  

	  
Washington	  Elementary	  
Christina	  Cooper	  
217-‐351-‐3901	  
cooperch@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Westview	  Elementary	  
Jaime	  Reed	  
351-‐3905	  
reedja@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Edison	  Middle	  School	  
Christina	  Cooper	  
217-‐351-‐3774	  
cooperch@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Franklin	  Middle	  School	  
Kathy	  Thomas-‐Stagg	  
217-‐351-‐3819	  
thomaska@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Jefferson	  Middle	  School	  
Fred	  Mastny	  
217-‐351-‐3790	  
mastnyfr@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Centennial	  High	  School	  
Sara	  Easter	  
217-‐351-‐3951	  
eastersa@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Central	  High	  School	  
Lynette	  Dodds	  
217-‐351-‐3911	  
doddsly@champaignschools.org	  
	  
Champaign	  Coordinator	  
Lauren	  Smith	  
217-‐351-‐3722-‐	  Mellon	  Building	  
smithla@champaignschools.org	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

	  


